
 Actual Cost 

2016/17
1,089.00£                      

2017/18
24,360.00£                    

720.00£                         

1,775.50£                      

2018/19
2,628.00£                      

3,956.40£                      

2019/20
1,010.27£                      

375.00£                         

16,096.49£                    

2020/21
1,863.90£                      

2,756.40£                      

340.00£                         

7,746.00£                      

2021/22
5,154.00£                      

2022/23 1,320.00£                      

5,600.40£                      

11,880.00£                    

612.00£                         

114,901.02£                  

1,575.00£                      

2023/24 957.55£                         

4,740.00£                      

33,688.17£                    

117.98£                         

2,737.52£                      

200.00£                         

2,940.78£                      

2024/25 660.60£                         

3,541.99£                      

2,565.00£                      

3,252.00£                      

1,194.00£                      

1,570.00£                      

263,924.97£                  

CAD Report St John's Church

Replacement solar panel

3 SPID Devices & poles

Village roof retention balance

Dog bag dispensers

DEFIB device Goosnargh Village Hall less 

£500 grant

War Memorial Beacon Drive

Parish Boundary signs

Halfpenny Lane Bin & Bench

PROW Inspection reports

Memorial flagstones

Longridge Floodlights

Maintenance / clearance of the PROW

Goosnargh Village Hall LEF window grant

Bowling Club benches

war memorial benches

Tennis club lights

RCD light isolator

Year Expenditure Items

Parish Admin / Newsletters / new website 

design

Improve footpath at Goosnargh Village 

Green

CCTV Goosnargh Village Hall - Less £500 

grant LCC Champion

Rose obelisks cemetery

Trinity Church cooker

2 new signs Goosnargh Village Green

CVRA Planters

5 replacement benches Goosnargh Village 

Green

Painting Village Green Lamp posts

SPID call out fee & Repairs

Village Hall roof

Replacement SPID

Football pitch marking

Telephone Kiosk refurbish

PROW Leaflets & sign boards



 Actual Cost 

2025/26 5,000.00£                      

316.00£                         

2,264.02£                      

456.00£                         

1,175.00£                      

1,079.81£                      

10,000.00£                    

350.00£                         

710.10£                         

326.40£                         

285,602.30£                  

50% of Cumeragh play equipment repairs

Year

Inscription on Beacon Drive stone

Woodland Walk tree survey

Goosnargh Play area benches

Goosnargh Green Benches

Whitechapel Village Hall - Refurbishment

Tommy Memorial Statues

Community Clock repair

Seating slats at Goosnargh Shops

Expenditure Items

Cumeragh Green Benches


