Year	Expenditure Items		Actual Cost
2016/17	Parish Admin / Newsletters / new website design	£	1,089.00
2017/18	Improve footpath at Goosnargh Village Green	£	24,360.00
	CCTV Goosnargh Village Hall - Less £500 grant LCC Champion	£	720.00
	DEFIB device Goosnargh Village Hall less £500 grant	£	1,775.50
2018/19	War Memorial Beacon Drive	£	2,628.00
	Parish Boundary signs	£	3,956.40
2019/20	Halfpenny Lane Bin & Bench	£	1,010.27
	PROW Inspection reports	£	375.00
	3 SPID Devices & poles	£	16,096.49
2020/21	2 new signs Goosnargh Village Green	£	1,863.90
	5 replacement benches Goosnargh Village Green	£	2,756.40
	Painting Village Green Lamp posts	£	340.00
	Maintenance / clearance of the PROW	£	7,746.00
2021/22	Goosnargh Village Hall LEF window grant	£	5,154.00
2022/23	Bowling Club benches	£	1,320.00
	war memorial benches	£	5,600.40
	Tennis club lights	£	11,880.00
	RCD light isolator	£	612.00
	Village Hall roof	£	114,901.02
	Replacement SPID	£	1,575.00
2023/24	Football pitch marking	£	957.55
	Memorial flagstones	£	4,740.00
	Longridge Floodlights	£	33,688.17
	Rose obelisks cemetery	£	117.98
	Trinity Church cooker	£	2,737.52
	CVRA Planters	£	200.00
	Village roof retention balance	£	2,940.78
2024/25	Dog bag dispensers	£	660.60
	Telephone Kiosk refurbish	£	3,541.99
	CAD Report St John's Church	£	2,565.00
	SPID call out fee & Repairs	£	3,252.00
	Replacement solar panel	£	1,194.00
	PROW Leaflets & sign boards	£	1,570.00
		£	263,924.97

Year	Expenditure Items		Actual Cost
2025/26	Community Clock repair	£	5,000.00
	Inscription on Beacon Drive stone	£	316.00
	Cumeragh Green Benches	£	2,264.02
	Woodland Walk tree survey	£	456.00
	Goosnargh Play area benches	£	1,175.00
	Goosnargh Green Benches	£	1,079.81
	Whitechapel Village Hall - Refurbishment	£	10,000.00
	Tommy Memorial Statues	£	350.00
	50% of Cumeragh play equipment repairs	£	710.10
	Seating slats at Goosnargh Shops	£	326.40
		£	285,602.30